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LIGA MUNICIPAL DE VOLEY DE SAN MARTIN - LIVOSAM
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Formación de equipo ___________________

Equipo A ______________________ Equipo B __________________________

Categoría: _____________________Femenino/Masculino  Fecha: ___/___/____

Nro Partido: ___________________Torneo: ____________________________

	C/L
	Nro
	Carnet o DNI
	APELLIDO Y NOMBRE
	FIRMA

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	TEC
	
	
	

	
	AUX
	
	
	


[image: image7.png]LL.VO.SA.M




      
	1 SET
	
	2 SET
	
	3 SET
	
	4 SET
	
	5 SET

	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 


  [image: image1.jpg]


                                                                          [image: image2.jpg]



